



2026:CGHC:16677

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Miscellaneous Appeal (C) No.2256 of 2019

Branch Manager, HDFC Ergo General Insurance Company Ltd.

Versus

Smt. Kisu (Kishu) Bai Patel

27/07/2023	<p>The appeal is already admitted, list it for final hearing in due course.</p> <p>Interim relief, if any, shall continue till the next date of hearing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge</p>

Shubham